1
TM
HS-302RH-T
Data Sheet July 1999 FN4603.1
Radiation Hardened
CMOS Dual DPST Analog Switch
Intersil’s Satellite Applications FlowTM (SAF) devices are fully
tested and guaranteed to 100kRAD Total Dose. These QML

Related
Devices
Ordering Information
Part No.
Design-
In
Status Temp. Package MSL SMD
Price
US $
HS0-302RH-Q
Active Mil Die (Military
Visual)
N/A - Contact
Us
HS1-302RH-8
Active - 14 Ld SBDIP N/A 5962R9581201QCC Contact
Us
HS1-302RH-Q
Active - 14 Ld SBDIP N/A 5962R9581201VCC Contact
Us
HS9-302RH-8
Active - 14 Ld FlatPack N/A 5962R9581201QXC Contact
Us
HS9-302RH-Q
Active - 14 Ld FlatPack N/A 5962R9581201VXC Contact
Us
HS1-302RH-T
InActive - 14 Ld SBDIP N/A 5962R9581201TCC Contact
Us
HS9-302RH-T
InActive - 14 Ld FlatPack N/A 5962R9581201TXC Contact
Us
The price listed is the manufacturer's suggested retail price for quantities between 100 and
999 units. However, prices in today's market are fluid and may change without notice.
MSL = Moisture Sensitivity Level - per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020